Evaluates: MAX20463MAX20463 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX20463 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX20463; a small, integrated USB Type-C™ solution for
automotive radio, navigation, connectivity, and USB head
units and infotainment applications. The device provides
a one-chip solution to convert an existing downstream-
facing port from supporting the USB-A connector to sup-

● Fully Assembled and Tested
319-100312 Rev 1; 4/19
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX20463MAX20463 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
The following procedure demonstrates the MAX20463’s
capability and EV Kit in use with a MAX20037 EV kit.
Required Equipment
● MAX20463 EV Kit
● MAX20037 or MAX20038 EV Kit
● Included 3m USB Captive Cable
● 2Ω, 20W Resistor or Electronic Load Connected to a
USB Type-C Connector (Plug)
● 12.5V, 4A DC Power Supply (PS1)